
2300 Plymouth SE  ●  Grand Rapids, MI  

                 49506  ●  616.574.5600 

On the Campus of Grand Rapids Christian High School 

2023-2024 Season   

The Richard and Helen Devos 

Center for Arts and Worship 
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ALL EVENTS AND HEALTH PROTOCOLS  
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Visit our website www.dcaw.org for current news 

We will be following the local COVID guidelines at the 
time of the event.  By purchasing a ticket, you are agree-
ing to follow any COVID-19 safety guidelines required at 
the time of the event, including, but not limited to, 
masks, and social distancing.    

Please consider that there is an inherent risk of exposure 
to COVID-19 or other infectious diseases in any place 
where people are present.  We cannot ensure or be held 
liable that the premises are free from contagions.   

By voluntarily entering and being present at an event, 
you (and each person in your party) acknowledge and 
agree to accept complete and sole responsibility for the 
inherent risk of possible exposure. 

DeVos Center for Arts and Worship  
Box Office Information 

To Order Tickets 
Online:  Order tickets  and brose upcoming events 24 /7 
at www.dcaw.org.  Enjoy real-time ticketing and select 
your exact seat location online! 

     By Phone:  Call the CAW Box Office at 616.574.5600  
between the hours of 9am and 3pm Monday through  
Friday.   

    In Person:  The Box Office will be open for walk-up  
sales one hour prior to all ticketed events.  At all other 
times, the Box Office is closed for in-person sales. 
 

Ticket Returns 

All ticket sales are final.  Refunds are made only in the 
event that a performance is cancelled.  Attendees over 
the age of 2 are required to have their own ticket.   
 

Patrons with Special Needs 
Please notify the box office personnel of any special  
seating needs at the time of your ticket purchase.   
All levels of the auditorium are wheelchair accessible.  
The main section of the Orchestra Level is served by a 
hearing loop system; patrons should set their hearing 
aids to T-coil.     

http://www.dcaw.org
http://www.dcaw.org


GRCMS Choir Concert +  
May 2 | Thursday | 7:00pm 

Hark Up Spring Concert 
May 5 | Sunday | 3:00pm 

GRCHS Choir Concert  
May 7| Tuesday | 7:30pm 

HIS Dance All School Showcase * 
May 11 | Saturday  | Times TBD 

GRCMS/Evergreen/Rockford Band Concert  + 
May 13| Monday | 7:00pm 

GRCHS Band & Orchestra Concert  
May 14| Tuesday | 7:30pm 

Hearts in Motion Spring Showcase * 
May 17 | Friday | Times TBD 
May 18 | Saturday | Times TBD  

GRCMS/Evergreen/Rockford Orchestra Concert + 
May 20 | Monday | 7:00pm 

GRCMS Graduation +  
May 30 ǀ Thursday ǀ 7:00pm 

Rhythm Dance Center All-School Showcase °  

May 31 | Friday  |Times TBD 

Rhythm Dance Center All-School Showcase °  

June 1 ǀ Saturday ǀ Times TBD 

Studio Dance All-School Showcase   
June 8 |Saturday  |Times TBD 

GRCHS Band & Orchestra Concert 
October 3| Tuesday | 7:30pm 

Ballet 5:8 presents BareFace √ 

October 7| Saturday | 7:00pm 

GRCHS Choir Concert  
October 10 | Tuesday | 7:30pm 

GRCMS 7th & 8th Grade Band & Orchestra Concert +                                                                                                  
October 26 | Thursday | 7:00pm 

 

Mary Poppins * 
Presented by the GRCHS Stage Company 

November 9 | Thursday | 7:00pm 
November 10 | Friday  | 7:00pm 
November 11| Saturday | 1:00pm & 7:00pm 
 

Hark Up Christmas * 
December 1 | Friday | 7:30pm  
December 2 | Saturday | 3:00pm & 7:30pm 
December 3 | Sunday | 1:30pm & 5:30pm 

GRCHS / GRCMS Choir Concert 
December 6 | Wednesday | 7:30pm 

GRCHS presents The Christmas Pops* 
December 9| Saturday | 7:30pm 

GRCMS Band/Orchestra/Choir Concert (Grades 5-6)+  
December 19|Tuesday | 7:00pm 

GRCES-Iroquois Christmas Concert + 
December 20|Thursday | 7:00pm 
 

 

Community MLK Worship Celebration 
January 14 | Sunday | 6:00pm 

GRCMS Variety Show *  ◊ 
Presented by the GRCMS PTO 
January 18 | Thursday | 6:30pm 

Much Ado About Nothing * 
Presented by the GRCHS Stage Company  
February 8 | Thursday | 7:00pm 
February 9 ǀ Friday  ǀ 7:00pm 
February 10 | Saturday | 7:00pm 

Grand Rapids Youth Symphony in Concert □ 
February 25| Sunday | 3:00pm 

 

Eagles Invitational Forensics Tournament 
Hosted by the GRCHS Forensics Team 
March 2 | Saturday | Times TBD 

GRCHS / GRCMS Orchestra Concert  
March 5 | Tuesday | 7:30pm 

Hearts in Step presents DESERT * 
March 8 | Friday | 7:00pm 
March 9 | Saturday | 1:00pm & 4:30pm 

GRCES-Iroquois  Concert + 
March 12 | Tuesday | 7:00pm 

GRCHS / GRCMS Band Concert 
May 14 | Thursday | 7:30pm 

GRCMS Play (Title TBD)  * ◊  
March 22| Friday | 7:30pm 
March 23 | Saturday | 2:00pm 

GRCHS Senior Solo Night 
March 26 | Tuesday | 7:30pm 
 

CRU Dance Competition 
April 12  ǀ Friday ǀ Times TBD 
April 13 ǀ Saturday ǀ Times TBD 
April 14 ǀ Sunday ǀ Times TBD 

CLUE the Musical *    
Presented by the GRCHS Stage Company 
April 23| Tuesday | 7:00pm 
April 24 | Wednesday | 7:00pm 
April 25| Thursday | 7:00pm 
April 26| Friday | 7:00pm 
April 27 ǀ Saturday ǀ 7:00pm 

October 2023 

November  2023 

March 2024 

April 2024 

May  2024 

December 2023 

June 2024 

February 2024 

January  2024 

ALL EVENTS & HEALTH PROTOCOLS  
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Visit our website at www.dcaw.org 

 *  Tickets available at the DeVos Center for Arts and  
       Worship Box Office    

 ◊  Tickets available at GR Christian Middle School 
       616.574.6350 

 □   Tickets available at www.grsyo.org  

 ° Tickets available exclusively at Rhythm Dance Center   

 √   Tickets available exclusively at www.ballet58.org  

  + Free admission; however, tickets required for admission   
     and will be available online at www.dcaw.org 

 

http://www.dcaw.org
http://www.gryso.org
http://www.ballet58.org
http://www.dcaw.org

